October 22, 2013

FILL OF MILWAUKEL

2013 OCT 29 AM 9: 32

CITY CLERK'S OFFICE

RECEIVED

OCT 29 2013 OFFICE OF CITY ATTORNEY

GLORIA SKODOWSKI 3223 So. 43RD St. Milwaukee, WI 53219

CITY CLERK ATTN: CLAIMS 200 E. WELLS ST. ROOM 205 MILWAUKEE, WI 43202-3567

RE: C.I. File No. 1032-2013-2482

To Whom It May Concern:

I am in receipt of your letter, denying the claim for repairs to my front door. I wish to appeal your decision, and request a hearing.

Please call me, with any questions you may have. 414/704/0703

Thank you,

Gloria Skodowski

ATTN: CLAIMS 200 E. WELLS ST. ROOM 205 MILWAUKEE, WI **5**3202-3567 CITY CLERK



1000 53202

September 13, 2013

CITY OF MILYLAUKEE

2013 SEP 17 PM 3: 36

CITY CLERK'S OFFICE

GLORIA SKODOWSKI 3223 So. 43rd St. Milwaukee, WI. 53219 414/704/0703

RECEIVED

SEP 18 2013

OFFICE OF CITY ATTORNEY

CITY CLERK ATTN: CLAIMS 200 E WELLS ST. ROOM 205 MILWAUKEE, WI. 53202-3567

To Whom It May Concern:

On August 16, 2013 I arrived home (3223 So. 43rd St. Milwaukee WI 53219) after work I found a note on my living room table, advising me that the Milwaukee Police Department had damaged my front door to make an arrest at 1:30 pm. It is my understanding that my son Troy Skodowski was arrested for Forced Armed Robbery. On Wednesday August 21, 2013 the charges against Troy were dismissed. I am seeking the repair to my front door. I have enclosed a copy of the original receipt, as well as two estimates to replace the door, as it can't be repaired.

Please call me (414/704/0703) with any questions you may have. Email GLOWINPR@YAHOO.COM

Thank you,

GLORIA SKODOWSKI



OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK Milwaukee, Wisconsin

INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILING A CLAIM AGAINST THE CITY OF MILWAUKEE

To file a claim against the City a claimant must comply with Section 893.80(1), Wis. Stats., a copy of which is printed at the bottom of this instruction sheet. Generally the statute requires the claimant to submit to the City Clerk:

- A document stating the circumstances of the claim which must be signed by the claimant, or his/her agent or attorney. This document should be filed within 120 days of the event.
- A document stating the address of the claimant and a statement of the relief sought. If money damages are sought, a specific sum must be stated.

(The above information may be combined in a single document.)

The following information should also be submitted to allow the City to promptly act on your claim:

- 1. Proof of the amount of the claim by means of either itemized receipts or two itemized estimates.
- A phone number where the claimant can be reached during business hours as well as the claimant's e-mail address, if any.
- As detailed a description of the incident as possible, including the date, time and place.

All information should be submitted to:

City Clerk ATTN: CLAIMS 200 E. Wells St., Room 205 Milwaukee, WI 53202-3567

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Before you can file a lawsuit against the City of Milwaukee for reimbursement, State law requires that you first follow the claim procedures established by the City Clerk.

Filing a claim against the City does not automatically guarantee reimbursement from the City. However, the City examines each claim on an individual basis in determining if reimbursement is legally required.

In order to obtain reimbursement for a claim against the City, you must prove that the City or its employees acted unlawfully or negligently.

Only the City Attorney or the Common Council and the Mayor can authorize payment of a claim against the City. Any other representations made by City employees are not legally binding on the City.

893.80 Claims against governmental bodies or officers, agents or employees; notice of injury; limitation of damages and suits. (1) Except as provided in subs. (1g), (1m), (1p) and (8), no action may be brought or maintained against any volunteer fire company organized under ch. 213, political corporation, governmental subdivision or agency thereof nor against any officer, official, agent or employee of the corporation, subdivision or agency for acts done in their official capacity or in the course of their agency or employment upon a claim or cause of action unless:

- (a) Within 120 days after the happening of the event giving rise to the claim, written notice of the circumstances of the claim signed by the party, agent or attorney is served on the volunteer fire company, political corporation, governmental subdivision or agency and on the officer, official, agent or employee under s. 801.11. Failure to give the requisite notice shall not bar action on the claim if the fire company, corporation, subdivision or agency had actual notice of the claim and the claimant shows to the satisfaction of the court that the delay or failure to give the requisite notice has not been prejudicial to the defendant fire company, corporation, subdivision or agency or to the defendant officer, official, agent or employee; and
- (b) A claim containing the address of the claimant and an itemized statement of the relief sought is presented to the appropriate clerk or person who performs the duties of a clerk or secretary for the defendant fire company, corporation, subdivision or agency and the claim is disallowed.

PD-43 05/07 MILWAUKEE POLICE DEPARTMENT LDAMAGE NOTICE (SUPERVISOR TO LEAVE IN PROMINENT PLACE AT SCENE) The Milwaukee Police Department received a call for to: 🚨 confirm welfare of occupant(s) make an arrest a execute a search warrant recover evidence of crime other (describe) The following damage to premises or vehicle occurred: Supervisor's Name: _ (PRINT)

RECEIVED SEP 18 2013

OFFICE OF CITY ATTORNEY

63,000	read polices	A CONTRACTOR	T COOCS MILLIAMEN	runta	onomoon V	LUGG BOOK	Linear roomer 1	ير پيسر ١١٥٥١٠	
-	P	<u> </u>	2-15	63	N DE	N K	N =	3 1M # .	5
				AGF	REEMENT	SUBJECT TO START JOB	ORDER OUT MATERIA	ORDER NO. 64	_
4					. 13th Street		WORKING DAY		U
	Awnings, Wind	lows, Doors an	d More!		ee, WI 53215		YES NO_X	S TAX	ď
PATIO	ROOMS • RAILING	S • SEAMLESS SIDI	NG • GUTTERS		384-7500 14) 645-4917	OUTSIDE ELEC.		MEASURED 2/0	
	3468 3/25			•	red Craftsmen		PRODUCT YES NO_	IN FACTORY	١
PUR	CHASER NAME	GLONIA	+ AL S	SKODOL	USK (FRAME_	11	ァ A
ADD	RESS <u> </u>	5 5 4	skn s					INSTALLED CHAR	A
JOB /	ADDRESS M	LLUAU	BE, U	AT 53	325	EVENING. Z	21-943		×
This a betwe	agreement made a	and entered into the	nis	CTH	day of _	7	_ +	2003, by an	<u>-</u> -
	_GLONII	\mathbb{R}	MICKELL	forther	ioromanter referre	n in as me Coults	actor, and referred to as the	- Cy all	し
Contra	actor hereby agre	es to furnish all la	bor and materia	al necessary i	o (description of	work) :	referred to as the	Purchaser	1
	Ski	NETTALL	OKIL	Ali	Kind T	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	38 TO BE 1		_
	LENTR	MAY	5 V × 5 }	14 1				R(_
	FEATU	res f	<u>کان ۲</u> :		<u> </u>	<u>uc 3:47</u>	SUDAN	0	_
-		ST		INTH	eion: 12	ON JESO	1=XX1-V210	n. Rolls	
Of the	#631MW		7210M	<u>_S1Z(</u>	<u> </u>	メ フフ	-	GREEN	_
W.		_ GB	CREIN	NAM	Woulde	E BKI	GUT BK		-
<u> </u>		ーエルの	Pale	OK 75	ALLATA	3 C " SI	5111		_
-		- FULL	· Viet	<u> 25</u>	oun	Doon,	74 903	, WHUE	_
	 	A LIVE		AL	MUDUS		TCHING		
			S TWO IS TO THE				**************************************		
	34×77KK		row s	SIZE					7
	4× TIVE	CU3	TOW S						7
	4× TIKU	PRIME	Box.						7
	4× TTVCU		Dear	SIZE	-				7
	4× 11 100	PRIME	Dear	HERLE	W 9-				7
Jan	4× TIVEL	PRIME LIKETI HAROU LO VETA	DOOL WIE MA	HERLE	-		USCERTA		7
3/24	4× TIVU	PRIME	DOOL ME MO ME L M GLA	HERU YR SS, 1	W 9-) RETAIL:	7 - - -
3/24	#903	PRIME LIFETI HARQU 10 VERA LABON STOMM	DOOL ME MA ARE E M. GLA	SIZE STERLE SYR SS, 1 TIMO	K + FINISIA YEAN		UGGESTA 2		7 - - -
3/24	4×7714	PRIMES LIFETI HARDU LO VETA LABOM STOMM MATER	DOOL ME MA ARE E M. GLA	HERU YR SS, 1	K + FINISIA YEAN	S JABY SA TOTAL	UGGESTA 2 148 -		7
3/24	44903 4903 4277U	PRIME LIFETI HARQU 10 VERA LABON STOMM	DOOL ME MA ARE E M. GLA	SIZE STERLE SYR SS, 1 TIMO	K + FINISIA YEAN	STEVE SA TOTAL (7814) own 1	COSSTA 2 145 - SUM OF 2) RUTAK: 445 245	7
3 3 ¹	#903 4 2 77U	PRIMES LIFETI HARDU LO VETA LABOM STOMM MATER LABOM	DOOL MUS MA MUSICA MUSI	HERLA SYR SS, 1 TIME 1 YEAR	FINISH YEAR! WILL OF COK H	TOTAL TOTAL (7814) own F Cash o	COMPletion	1 RETAIL: 448 245 200 700 500	
3 3 ¹	#903 4 2 77U	PRIMES LIFETI HARDU LO VETA LABOM STOMM MATER LABOM	DOOL MUS MA MUSICA MUSI	HERLA SYR SS, 1 TIME 1 YEAR	FINISH YEAR! WILL OF COK H	TOTAL TOTAL (7814) own F Cash o	COMPletion	1 RETAIL: 448 245 200 700 500	7
RIGHT of the the adding y	TO CANCEL: You irrd business day a your name and ad	PRIME LIFETTI HARDU HO VETA LAISON STOUM MATER I MATERIA	DOU MAS MA MAS S MAS A MAS A M	TIMO 1 YEAR	FINISM YEAR WIN OR on notice to ALLIII you may use this	TOTAL (781L) own F Cash o S INDUSTRIES, 2	2 SUM OF 2 Payment n Completion 2915 S. 13th Street be by writing "I here	フィンタ フィンタ ファック ファック ファック ちゅう before midnight by cancel and	
RIGHT of the the adding y	TO CANCEL: You irrd business day a your name and ad	PRIME LIFETTI HARDU HO VETA LAISON STOUM MATER I MATERIA	DOU MAS MA MAS S MAS A MAS A M	TIMO 1 YEAR	FINISM YEAR WIN OR on notice to ALLIII you may use this	TOTAL (781L) own F Cash o S INDUSTRIES, 2	2 SUM OF 2 Payment n Completion 2915 S. 13th Street be by writing "I here	フィンタ フィンタ ファック ファック ファック ちゅう before midnight by cancel and	
RIGHT of the the adding y	TO CANCEL: You in ird business day a your name and ad ed by the Wisconsin Coights on Owner's land awner notice within 60 d	PRIME LIKETI HANGOU LO VETA LABON STOWN MATER LABON I may cancel this after you signed the dress. TERMS A construction Lien Law, E and building if not paid, ays after they first furnitional signed the signed building if not paid, and signed after they first furnitional signed the signed building if not paid, and signed after they first furnitional signed to the signed building if not paid, and signed after they first furnitional signed to the signed building if not paid, and signed signed buildin	ACCONDITIONS SUllder hereby notification is habor or materia	HERWAND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND	FINSUL YEARS on notice to ALLIS you may use this on Wisconsin consistence of the undersigneent of the undersigneen	TOTAL 781 Pown F Cash o S INDUSTRIES, 2 page as that notic STRUCTION LIEN LAV Trilshing labor or mate Builder, are those wh	SUM OF 2 Sum of 3 Sum	1 RETAIL: 448 245 200 700 500	
RIGHT of the th adding y "As require have lien rigive the O Accordinglany. Builde	TO CANCEL: You aird business day a your name and ad your name and ad where notice within 60 d y, owner probably will rer agrees to cooperate	PRIME LIFETU HANDU LO YETA LABOM STOWM STOWM MATER LABOM I may cancel this after you signed the dress. TERMS A construction Lien Law, E and building if not pay after they first furming eceive notices from the with the Owner and his	ACCONDITIONS SUllder hereby notification is labor or material assessment, in the condition of the condition is a condition of the condition of	TEVALA TIMO 1 Y(57) CONFORMING T as Owner that pe en rights, in addi s for the constru- or or materials fo that all potenti	en notice to ALLIS OU may use this O WISCONSIN CONS prisons or companies fit tion to the undersigned cition.	TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL Cash o SINDUSTRIES, 2 page as that notic STRUCTION LIEN LAV unishing labor or mate Builder, are those wh	SUM OF 2 SUM OF 2 Sument Completion 2915 S. 13th Street be by writing "I here or contract directly with the	フィンタ フィンタ ファック ファック ファック ちゅう before midnight by cancel and	
RIGHT of the th adding y "As require have lien rigive the Or Accordingly any. Build.	TO CANCEL: You aird business day a your name and ad ed by the Wisconsin Co ights on Owner's land a where notice within 60 day, owner probably will rear agrees to cooperate ome improvement instru	PRIME LIFETU HANDU HO VETA LAUGU STOWM STOWM MATER I may cancel this after you signed the dress. TERMS A construction Lien Law, E and building if not paid, ays after they first furnite ceive notices from the with the Owner and his diment and is non-nego	agreement by rais agreement. ND CONDITIONS Builder hereby notiff those entitled to 1 ish labor or materia use who furnish labs seement, if any, to stiable. Every holde	TEVALA TIMO 1 YEA TIMO 1 YEA CONFORMING To see that all potential to see that all potential to the takes subject to takes subject to takes subject to the construction of takes subject to take subjec	FINISIA YEAN YEAN on notice to ALLII you may use this o WISCONSIN CONSISTS on companies in tion to the undersigned cition. or the construction, and all lien claims and defense all claims and defense	TOTAL (281 Down F Cash o S INDUSTRIES, 2 page as that notice TRUCTION LIEN LAN unishing labor or mate Builder, are those wh should give a cop br	SUM OF 2 SUM OF 2 Sument Completion 2915 S. 13th Street be by writing "I here or contract directly with the	PRETAIL: 445 245 265 766 566 before midnight by cancel* and	
RIGHT of the th adding y "As require have lien rigive the Or Accordingly any. Build. This is a he in witness	TO CANCEL: You ind business day a your name and ad ed by the Wisconsin Co ights on Owner's land a when notice within 60 day, owner probably will rear agrees to cooperate ome improvement instructs when the come improvement instructs when the company is a company in the company	PRIME LARGULA FOR STOWN MATER LA LARGULA STOWN MATER LARGULA L	agreement by rais agreement. ND CONDITIONS Builder hereby notiff those entitled to 1 ish labor or materia use who furnish labs seement, if any, to stiable. Every holde	TEXAL AND	en notice to ALLIS O WISCONSIN CONSINGENCIAN OUT THE CONSTRUCTION, and all lien claims and defens all claims and defens all(s) the day and year	TOTAL (281 Down F Cash o S INDUSTRIES, 2 page as that notice TRUCTION LIEN LAN unishing labor or mate Builder, are those wh should give a cop br	SUM OF 2 SUM OF 2 Sument Completion 2915 S. 13th Street be by writing "I here or contract directly with the	PRETAIL: 445 245 265 766 566 before midnight by cancel* and	
RIGHT of the th adding y "As require have lien rigive the Or Accordingly any. Build. This is a he in witness	TO CANCEL: You aird business day a your name and ad ed by the Wisconsin Co ights on Owner's land a where notice within 60 day, owner probably will rear agrees to cooperate ome improvement instru	PRIME LARGULA FOR STOWN MATER LA LARGULA STOWN MATER LARGULA L	agreement by rois agreement. ND CONDITIONS coulder hereby notification in the sentitled to ish labor or material one who furnish labs sender, if any, to stiable. Every holder reunto set his (their	TEVALA TIMO 1 YEA TIMO 1 YEA CONFORMING To see that all potential to see that all potential to the takes subject to the construction of takes subject to take subjec	en notice to ALLIS O WISCONSIN CONSINGENCIAN OUT THE CONSTRUCTION, and all lien claims and defens all claims and defens all(s) the day and year	TOTAL (281 Down F Cash o S INDUSTRIES, 2 page as that notice TRUCTION LIEN LAN unishing labor or mate Builder, are those wh should give a cop br	SUM OF 2 SUM OF 2 Sument Completion 2915 S. 13th Street be by writing "I here or contract directly with the	PRETAIL: 445 245 265 766 566 before midnight by cancel* and	
RIGHT of the th adding y "As require have lien rigive the Or Accordingly any. Build. This is a he in witness	TO CANCEL: You ind business day a your name and ad ed by the Wisconsin Co ights on Owner's land a when notice within 60 day, owner probably will rear agrees to cooperate ome improvement instructs when the come improvement instructs when the company is a company in the company	PRIME LARGULA FOR STOWN MATER LA LARGULA STOWN MATER LARGULA L	agreement by rais agreement. ND CONDITIONS concluder hereby notified to ish labor or material pse who furnish labs lender, if any, to stable. Every holde reunto set his (their (Seal)	TEXAL AND	en notice to ALLIS YOU may use this O WISCONSIN CONSISSONS OF COMPANIES IN THE CONSTRUCTION. In the construction, and all lien claimants are dependent of the construction and all claims and defense all (s) the day and year masser.	TOTAL (781 Down I Cash o S INDUSTRIES, 2 page as that notic STRUCTION LIEN LAN unishing labor or mate Builder, are those wh should give a copular uly paid." es of the maker or obj the above written	SUM OF 2 Sum of 3 Sum	DIRETAIL: 445 245 200 500 before midnight by cancel" and may no Owner's land may no Owner or those who hid mortgap lender, if 445 (Seal)	
RIGHT of the the adding y "As require have lien rigive the On According any. Build This is a he IN WITNES ALLIS By Approved	TO CANCEL: You ind business day a your name and ad ed by the Wisconsin Co ights on Owner's land a when notice within 60 day, owner probably will rear agrees to cooperate ome improvement instructs when the come improvement instructs when the company is a company in the company	PRIME LIKETI HANGO VETA LAKON STOWN MATER LAKON STOWN MATER LAKON I may cancel this after you signed the dress. TERMS A construction Lien Law, E and building if not paid, any after they first furnive medical properties of the control of the cont	agreement by rois agreement. ND CONDITIONS coulder hereby notification in the sentitled to ish labor or material one who furnish labs sender, if any, to stiable. Every holder reunto set his (their	TEVALA YR SS 1 TWO A YGA Mailling a writt If you wish, you wish, you wish, you wish, you wish to reall the construction or or materials for the construction or or materials for the that all potential takes subject to hand(s) and se Owner Purch	en notice to ALLIS OU may use this O WISCONSIN CONSINGONS OF THE CONSTRUCTION, and all lien claimants are deposition to the undersigned all claims and defens all claims are defens all claims and defens all claims are defens are defens all claims are defens all claims are defens are defens are defens all claims are defens all claims are defens are def	TOTAL (781 Down I Cash o S INDUSTRIES, 2 page as that notic STRUCTION LIEN LAN unishing labor or mate Builder, are those wh should give a copulation es of the maker or obline es of the maker or obline	SUM OF 2 Sum of 3 Sum of	DIRETAIL: 445 245 265 766 before midnight by cancel and may no Owner's land may no Owner or those who his mortgap lender, if (Seal) (Seal)	

GOLD-CUSTOMER

Lead Sources	Product Codes with Am	ounts	Showroom Y	Lead Book	1M # 2M #
1. S. C	m. Dorre		N S	N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	
		AGREEMEN [*]		BJECT TO ORDER DB <i>&® &</i>	
		2915 S. 13th Sti	eet		
	Industries, Inc.	Milwaukee, WI 5	72.10	FE IN WORKING	DAYS
Awnings, Wind	ows, Doors and More!	(414) 384-7	500 INSTALL	NYTIME YES NO _	_ OUTSIDE ELEC. YES NO
al.	4	www.allisind.co	om _{DISPOSE}	OF OLD PRODUCT YES	NO IN FACTORY
PURCHASER NAME	Illoua Sloonla	e relei			
ADDRESS 322	3	7.40 f		PHONE-DAY	
JOB ADDRESS	Malin 53215		E	EVENING 671	- 3016
This agreement made	e and entered into this	day of		A.D.,	<u>∧/ ₹</u> , by and
	STRIES, INC. for the purpose of				
	y Ulpain			reinafter referred to	as the Purchaser Contractor
hereby agrees to furn	ish all labor and material necessa	ary to (description of w	ork) :		
- Plan O		7 /2 5	14/12	and the second	· * · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
- P Cognitive in the P	- 1 Strain of The Strain of Th	Many m. 8	rengra t	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
					1 0
Variation A.C.	Alexander Arable.	in alexan		<u> Parist Suite (C. C. 2000 C.</u> P	<u> </u>
* // / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /		- 11		1 22	E. ve es to
Gustara (C.	antellally (alling Juden		<u> </u>	<u>, 5002</u>
- V (1	**************************************	· · ·	Tim law
34/2 - 6	9/MW later	on planed	- King page	V186)	
	<u> </u>	in the state	# 76-		
(1)	**************************************	£	4		
<u> </u>	Colored Colored and the second	<u> In Augus</u>	and John .	Alin H	
· Pri			2	ž.	* ************************************
	····			00 g	4x 77 RHIS
		· · · · ·			
		£			
				L.A	-\$ 2412 00
				50.0	- \$ 190.00
Te. O. One.	d be line				
St. American	al /20 ma who so	<i>*</i>		TOTAL SUM C	F 41379
The along the a	the Division	lasto on	re Les mes D	Down Paymen	t
. /	Uses No market	Name of the same		Cash on Comp	pletion
	You may cancel this agreement			USTRIES, 2915 S.	13th Street before midnight o
	y after you signed this agreement	. If you wish, you may ι	ise this page as t	hat notice by writing	g"I hereby cancel" and adding
your name and addre	TERMS AND CONDITION ISIN Construction Lien Law, Builder hereby	ONS CONFORMING TO WIS			the construction on Owner's land was
have lien rights on Owner's	land and building if not paid. Those entitle	d to lien rights, in addition to	the undersigned Build	er, are those who contrac	ine construction on Owner's land may it directly with the Owner or those who
· ·	n 60 days after they first furnish labor or m y will receive notices from those who furnis		onstruction, and shoul	d give a copy of each no	tice received to his mortgage lender. i
any. Builder agrees to coop	erate with the Owner and his lender, if any	, to see that all potential lien	claimants are duly pai	d."	are received to the mongage follow, t
•	nt instrument and is non-negotiable. Every	·		•	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF th	ne undersigned has (have) hereunto set his	s (their) hand(s) and seal(s) t	ne day and year first a	bove written.	
ALLIS INDU	JSTRIES, INC.	Owner Purchas	er	**************************************	(Seal)
By I have ha	se Thanks (Se	al) Owner Purchas	er		(Seal)
		Customor E ma			
Approved	(Se	ai)		CATE COPY OF ORDER	FINANCE CHARGE of 1.5% per
NOT BINDING LINES	S ACCEPTED BY OFFICER				charged on all past due accounts.

NOT BINDING UNLESS ACCEPTED BY OFFICER OF CONTRACTOR COMPANY

ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE of 18% charged on all past due accounts.

WHITE-OFFICE CANARY-FACTORY PINK-FILE GOLD-CUSTOMER

MITCHELL CONSTRUCTION

7634 MARY LANE WEST BEND, WI. 53090 (262) 692-9380

RECEIVED

SEP 18 2013

September 12, 2013

PROPOSAL SUBMITTED TO: Mr. & Mrs. Skodowski 3223 South 43 Street Milwaukee, WI. 53219 (414) 704-0703 OFFICE OF CITY ATTORNEY WORK TO BE PERFORMED AT: Same

We hereby propose to furnish the materials and perform the labor necessary for completion of the following job. Work to be completed by Mitchell Construction and sub-contractors as specified:

PROPOSAL FOR NEW FRONT ENTRANCE DOOR AND FRAME

Permit by owner if required.

Remove the following:

- * Damaged door and frame.
- * Casing.
- * Clean up around rough opening as needed.

Install the following:

- * Custom fiber glass door.
- * 5-1/2" wood jambs.
 - * Model # 489-CLF TF
 - * Low-E glass W/ grills-between-glass. Grill color-white.
 - * Paint exterior of door and exterior part of jambs. Color-Evergreen.
 - * Stain interior of door and interior part of jambs. Color-colonial pine.
 - * Adjustable sill.
 - * 2-1/8" bore for entrance lock and dead bolt.
 - * Bright brass hinges.
 - * (1) entrance lock and (1) dead bolt. Color-bright brass.
- * Insulate around interior of door.
- * Custom 2-1/4" X 11/16" maple casing.
- * Caulk around exterior of door as needed.

Clean up and haul out all rubbish.

Owner to take full responsibility for the movement of all heavy equipment, (I.e. backhoes, concrete, dump trucks, etc.) over all driveways, sidewalks, lawns, etc., and to get permission for the movement of all heavy equipment over all adjacent property if necessary.

Owner to take full responsibility for the movement of any trees, flowers, shrubs, etc. that they do not want damaged or dug up by equipment, unless otherwise specified in above contract.

All material is guaranteed to be as specified and the above work to be performed in accordance with the drawings and specifications submitted for above work and completed in a substantial workmanlike manner for the sum of:

TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY & NO/100 \$ 2,890.00

With payments to be made as follows:

30% down payment \$ 900.00

70% Upon completion of above contract \$ 1,990.00

PRICES VALID FOR THIRTY (30) DAYS

Any alteration or deviation from above specifications involving extra cost will be executed only Upon written orders, and will become an extra charge over and above the estimate. All Agreements contingent upon strikes, accidents or delays beyond our control. Owner to carry Fire, tornado and other necessary insurance for the above work. Workmen's Compensation and Public Liability Insurance on above work to be the responsibility of Mitchell Construction and sub-contractors.

Respectfully submitted Free Muthly 9/12/13

ACCEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL

The above price, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. You are authorized to do the work as specified. Payment will be made as outlined above. Please sign one copy and send it back to address at top of contract, do not send down payment at this time unless otherwise specified. Thank you.

	Signature	
Date	Signature_	

Wisconsin Circuit Court Access (WCCA)

State of Wisconsin vs. Troy A Skodowski

Milwaukee County Case Number 2013CF003846

Charge(s)/Sentence(s)

Charge Detail

The Defendant was charged with the following offense:

Count No.

Statute Cite

Description

Severity

Offense Date

Plea

..

1 1 .

943.32(1)(a)

Robbery with Use of Force

Felony E

08-15-2013

On 08-22-2013 there was a finding of:

Action

Court Official

Dismissed on Prosecutor's

Motion

Dorsey, Maria S.

Assessment Detail and Listing Characteristics

70(NH)	3UHPIVH\$GG	UHA 1E	K€ 300√	\$¥	VHVP HQVV	A FEX CONT	& @ \^
5310503000	3223 S 43RD	ST 441	53101		Milwauke	e :	Residential
2ZQHJVKIS	JAPACH PUPIDA,	&F	CYH, DOFF		\$WHA	PHOYYOUR	OD DARG
ALLAN E SK	ODOWSKI JR	'HG7\S	3 I -	WD	<hdl< th=""><th>WHW &</th><th>3UMFVQ</th></hdl<>	WHW &	3UMFVQ

GLORIA M SKODOWSKI 3223 S 43RD ST MILWAUKEE WI 53219

' DM 1995-03-01 1 1 275.40 Name Change: 1995-07-12

/ DQC 35400 35400 PSU 113000 113000 **7FMC** 148400 148400

2 UI <hdl< th=""><th>'UPS <hdl< th=""><th>=PQIQ</th><th>\$ @Ga ' LVANATEYA</th><th colspan="2">&HQVX\</th></hdl<></th></hdl<>	'UPS <hdl< th=""><th>=PQIQ</th><th>\$ @Ga ' LVANATEYA</th><th colspan="2">&HQVX\</th></hdl<>	=PQIQ	\$ @Ga ' LVANATEYA	&HQVX\	
		RS6	11	191-301	

/ HUDO' HAFUSYIPIC

SEICHECK'S SUBD IN NE 1/4 SEC 14-6-21 BLOCK 1 LOT 3

'ZHONGJIY DITI 6 VRUJ & DSH & RIGH KDYLGJITTI VTIVYRI ILQUVKHG OLYGJIDUHC

'ZHOOOJ8QWA	1	I WYY OL	931	%HAMP!	3
<pre><hdu%&iof< pre=""></hdu%&iof<></pre>	1945	i QG j QL	0	%DMW	2
+HDM2	WARM AIR	i UG j Q	0	+DO %DM%	0
\$WFCCWCH:	YES	\$ WEY	0	5HF5FFF	YES
([WUFU: DO	STONE	+D0 6\\\	495) WBOTH	0
%DVHPHDWY\SH	FULL 822 sqft	%DVHPHQW	0		

* DUDJ HV DQG 2 YKZHL

/ FRAY CANDEN

Det. Garage 297.00 sqft

Lot Size 43.00 X 120.00

Assessment Recent Permits Owner History Sale History Tax Balance About Site History

Data Provided By Assessor Query From: 199.196.86.155